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RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.
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Price
108.62 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.23% (-2.48)

US7547301090
RJF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

20,658 EUR
S&P 500

43.45 USD (200)
115.05 USD (800)
111.00 USD
111.40 USD
108.35 USD
111.10 USD
109.180874 USD
3,376,543
368,862,792.30
40,026

WKN: 754730109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/28 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7547301090&ID_NOTATION=281881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7547301090&ID_NOTATION=281881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54e18008d7bb20356530bcdab36976e5144a94d68ab75e9b9e013193f6173a00&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8a936d9975bf8e85b&time=1721723400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1546e5bfdf57379de762481b6b8be5614d66f1cd57f97507da40f49820169bbc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=632247de446c5fe58&time=1721723400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c23c04c97f1a3086d6e237211d564ad764475ace1b6ab463dca75bbf1d801432&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71843ce12963f0ae6&time=1721723400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40c6413b42b4cbfc494eddcca3cbf3cb2bca228c7acc47639815e05add96e2e9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69f126acc6f302550&time=1721723400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=294293f71a8f0ce4cb8030c5f0404eb140f5f9b8090983560e579b207b0f58f5&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e679d70aff5138355&time=1721723400&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/19 22:00:01 S5y
Price
108.62 USD |
Difference -2.23% (-2.48) 190,00 i|| I
General attributes I Illll h ‘LM\ hl /Nf
ISIN US7547301090 100.00 I|
Symbol RUF ',J ‘ ‘! lw
Exchange NYSE \ "r L
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial 80.00 II|
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,658 EUR m J”J
Benchmark S&P 500 60.00 rrr- ]"
WL
| o
Market data NW
Bid (Bid size) 43.45 USD (200) 40.00 N
Ask (Ask size) 115.05 USD (800)
Open 111.00 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 111.40 USD
Low 108.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 111.10 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 109.180874 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,376,543
Trading volume 368,862,792.30 Price data
Number of trades 40,026 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 113.54 USD (3,125,369)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 118.91 USD (1,347,190)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 122.35 USD (1,087,403)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 112.80 USD (993,184)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 131.19 USD (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) -2.60% -0.89% +31.36% YTD Low | date 106.75 USD (2024/01/16)
Perf (abs.) -2.90 -0.97 +25.93 52 Weeks High | date 131.19 USD (2024/04/04)
Beta 0.63 0.87 1.06 52 Weeks Low | date 91.67 USD (2023/10/25)

Volatility 20.82 22.08 28.64
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:00 99.00 EUR 0.00 1
22
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 108.62 USD 368.86 40,026
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 100.00 EUR 0.00 1
22
London Stock 2023/11/ 16:12 101.66 USD 0.01 1
Exchange 03
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 99.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422366
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

22

2024/07/ 08:48 99.50 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 08:11 99.00 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204276

RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

RAYMOND JAMES

Contact Details
RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL INC.

880 Carillon Parkway - 33716 St. Petersburg
Telefon: +1-727-567-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates

Art Garcia

Benjamin Esty

Cecily Mistarz

Gordon
Johnson

Jeffrey Edwards

Marlene Debel
Paul Shoukry
Raj Seshadri
Raymond

McDaniel
Roderick

McGeary

Paul C. Reilly
Bella Loykhter
Allaire

Chris Aisenbrey
Horace Carter
James E. Bunn
Jamie Coulter
Jeff Dowdle
Jodi Perry
Jonathan N.
Santelli

Paul Shoukry
Scott A. Curtis
Steven M.

Raney
Tash Elwyn

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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